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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Maisie Bond (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11341701

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 50.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 72.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 100.75  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 121.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 9.0     23.5 23.50 144.75  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 166.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 185.75  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 210.75  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 237.25  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 37.80 275.05  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 36.80 311.85  Reverse Dive

Hannah Newbrook (2006) -- Dive London Aquatic Centre #8978232

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 48.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 32.90 80.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 30.55 111.45  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 134.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 153.95  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 175.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 192.45  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 217.45  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 9.5 8.0     26.0 26.00 243.45  Back jump

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 274.20  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 34.85 309.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Freya Kelly (2006) -- Star Diving Club #11470533

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 40.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 78.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 103.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 129.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 8.5 9.0 7.5     25.0 35.00 164.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 24.00 188.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 28.80 216.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 30.60 247.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 276.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 305.40  Back tuck roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Io Goode (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #11968374

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 49.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 73.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 95.75  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 118.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 142.25  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 161.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 181.75  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 205.25  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 227.75  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 33.15 260.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 36.80 297.70  Back Dive

Maisie Jones (2006) -- Dive London Aquatic Centre #11705625

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 49.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 30.10 79.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 31.20 110.50  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 131.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 151.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 167.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 183.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 206.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 7.0     24.0 24.00 230.00  Back jump

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 258.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 32.30 290.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Abbie Hindle (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #12005376

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 37.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 57.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 72.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 97.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 120.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 32.90 152.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 34.50 187.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 210.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 230.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 258.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 283.35  Back tuck roll

Jenna Davison (2006) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11341727

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 43.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 62.40  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 92.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 119.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 147.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 174.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 195.95  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 214.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 234.95  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 251.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 270.45  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Kitty Smith (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #11385848

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 45.00  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 70.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 31.50 102.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 125.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 151.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 30.10 181.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 27.95 209.25  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 225.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 241.75  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 256.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 13.50 269.75  Forward jump

Melissa Barraclough (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #12306779

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 42.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 72.80  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 93.20  Back line-up

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 119.60  Forward line-up

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 141.80  Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 23.10 164.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 192.85  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 206.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 227.85  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 12.50 240.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 259.35  Forward jump

Lucy Wollaston (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #123815910

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 43.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 5.5     15.0 24.00 67.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 27.00 94.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 121.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 16.80 138.30  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 166.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 191.00  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 207.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 224.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 241.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 258.50  Forward jump

Phoebe Holt-Woollard (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #126130311

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 41.50  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 24.00 65.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 18.75 84.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 104.65  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 8.0     25.5 30.60 135.25  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 156.95  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 184.25  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 203.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 220.75  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 236.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 254.25  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Girls

Maia Pearson (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #126849512

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 32.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 44.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 13.50 58.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 73.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 88.50  Back jump

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 27.00 115.50  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 135.30  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 29.40 164.70  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 189.90  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 32.20 222.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 25.35 247.45  Back tuck roll

Sophie Price (2006) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #120946913

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 40.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 66.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 89.55  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 107.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 125.05  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 140.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 155.05  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 14.50 169.55  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 192.05  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 21.70 213.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 24.75 238.50  Back Dive

Malaika Graham (2006) -- Cambridge Dive Team #92618414

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 27.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 41.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 57.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 79.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 94.50  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 114.90  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 142.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 168.45  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 191.85  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 212.85  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 22.10 234.95  Back tuck roll

Harlie Stringer (2007) -- Plymouth Diving #126847915

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 12.50 29.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 45.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 12.50 58.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 75.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 93.00  Back jump

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 6.5     18.0 27.00 120.00  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 139.80  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 162.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 183.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 208.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 229.55  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group E Boys



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Boys

Zachery Anderson (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #12435081

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 48.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 72.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 95.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 113.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 136.00  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 6.0     21.5 32.25 168.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 199.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 28.80 228.55  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 254.35  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 277.45  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 24.05 301.50  Back tuck roll

Patrick Hanlon (2006) -- Star Diving Club #11470542

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 42.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 64.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 84.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 103.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 127.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 26.35 153.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 35.25 188.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 30.00 218.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 22.80 241.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 264.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 18.85 283.35  Back tuck roll

Jacob Bland (2006) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11575873

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 43.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 68.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 24.80 93.40  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 114.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 138.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 161.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 8.5     22.0 28.60 190.10  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 211.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 228.60  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 247.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 268.10  Forward jump

Jack Holt-Woollard (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #12513064

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 40.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 67.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 93.50  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 114.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 130.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 145.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 163.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 183.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 201.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 231.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 257.65  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Boys

Bryn James (2006) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11969435

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 39.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 63.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 30.75 94.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 119.45  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 13.80 133.25  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 152.85  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 30.55 183.40  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 199.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 218.90  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 233.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 250.90  Forward jump

Theo Browne (2006) -- Shamrock Diving Club #300012646

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 44.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 68.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 92.30  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 113.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 132.30  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 149.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 164.80  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 183.80  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 202.30  Back jump

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 223.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 20.25 243.35  Back Dive

Theo Wellington (2007) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12396287

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 36.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 52.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 72.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 92.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 113.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 135.40  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 154.60  Back line-up

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 174.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 196.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 219.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 20.80 240.50  Back tuck roll

Joshua Bush (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #11929368

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 38.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 24.00 62.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 29.25 91.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 112.15  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.5     14.0 16.80 128.95  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 152.05  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 18.85 170.90  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 14.00 184.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 205.90  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 224.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 15.50 240.40  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Boys

Owen Taylor (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #12257949

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 8.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 46.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 69.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 94.00  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 16.50 110.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 129.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 146.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 165.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 180.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 200.50  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 219.70  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 6.0     15.0 18.00 237.70  Back line-up

Sam Reid (2007) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #120948910

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 34.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 53.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 70.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 87.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 105.50  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 132.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 157.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 177.10  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 15.60 192.70  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 216.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 18.85 235.35  Back tuck roll

Jamie Daniels (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #120785211

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 46.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 70.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 92.75  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 15.50 108.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 125.25  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 143.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 159.75  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 175.75  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 194.25  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 216.45  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 3.5     10.5 16.80 233.25  Reverse Dive

Jack Kinsman Moore (2006) -- Plymouth Diving #120786612

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 45.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 66.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 21.45 88.05  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 106.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 125.55  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 144.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 16.50 161.05  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 179.55  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 196.05  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 215.85  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5     10.0 16.00 231.85  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Boys

Lucas Clayton (2007) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #111573313

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 41.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 61.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 16.50 77.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 17.40 95.20  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 4.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 112.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 135.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 16.90 151.90  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 169.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 192.90  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 14.00 206.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 229.90  Forward jump

Carter Fenn (2007) -- Luton Diving Club #122687414

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 31.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 21.60 53.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 74.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 91.05  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.0 3.5 4.5     12.0 14.40 105.45  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 130.65  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 153.40  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 178.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 193.40  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 212.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 228.40  Forward jump

Ludo Waterman (2006) -- Luton Diving Club #119294615

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 35.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 20.00 55.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 76.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 96.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 115.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 135.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 22.75 158.65  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 178.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 198.15  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 213.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 228.15  Forward jump

Sam Harvey (2006) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team #118575716

101A 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 31.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 46.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.0     14.5 14.50 60.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 78.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 94.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 117.10  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 141.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 159.30  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 176.70  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 201.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 21.45 223.35  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group E Boys

Laurence Plowman (2006) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #99604717

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 16.00 36.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 53.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 67.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 83.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 98.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 121.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 142.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 162.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 182.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 19.60 202.40  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 17.55 219.95  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Anna Wilson (2003) -- Star Diving Club #11729971

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 43.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 64.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 85.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 108.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 132.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 162.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 35.20 197.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 222.65  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 249.05  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 274.95  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 299.65  Back tuck roll

Victoria Ward (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11350972

100A 1 1.0 6.0 8.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 42.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 33.15 75.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 30.75 105.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 134.10  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 161.10  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 190.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 27.30 217.80  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 239.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 258.30  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 276.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 296.30  Forward jump

Grace Connolly (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #9584853

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 42.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 71.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 99.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 28.80 128.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 156.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 21.70 177.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 8.5 6.5 7.0     22.0 28.60 206.50  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 229.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 251.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 274.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 292.50  Forward jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Eleanor Monnelly (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11349684

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 40.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 61.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 82.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 104.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 125.50  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 8.0 5.5     20.0 30.00 155.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 6.0     21.0 31.50 187.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 26.40 213.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 239.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 267.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 22.10 289.20  Back tuck roll

Nelly Thompson (2003) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #11349625

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 38.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 62.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 80.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 100.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 122.00  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 29.25 151.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 173.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 200.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 225.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 31.50 256.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 26.65 283.35  Back tuck roll

Astrid Davis (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #9110876

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 48.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 75.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 101.90  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 122.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 142.90  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 164.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 184.90  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 202.90  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 222.90  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 27.20 250.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 280.10  Back Dive

Holly Hopgood (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11969277

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 43.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 70.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 100.70  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 128.90  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 149.90  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 30.10 180.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 22.75 202.75  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 223.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 241.75  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 255.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 276.25  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Grace Hill (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #8005198

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 40.00  Back jump

101B 1 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 29.90 69.90  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 95.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 121.30  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 145.30  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 30.10 175.40  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 201.40  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 221.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 241.90  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 255.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 275.90  Forward jump

Lydia Campbell (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11157519

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 45.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 68.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 27.30 96.00  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 116.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 136.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 158.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 177.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 197.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 218.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 248.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 26.25 274.65  Back Dive

Lucy Walker (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #113862410

10A 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 47.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 68.40  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 26.00 94.40  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 117.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 139.40  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 162.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 182.90  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 201.40  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 221.40  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 28.05 249.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 24.80 274.25  Reverse Dive

Millie Rose Hartley (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #96710911

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 44.50  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 3.5 5.0     13.5 20.25 64.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 92.75  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 116.75  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 140.75  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 171.55  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 29.90 201.45  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 219.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.0 6.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 234.95  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 253.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 273.45  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Lily Widdows (2003) -- Southend Diving #94320912

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 6.5     23.0 27.60 53.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 77.20  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 98.00  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.0     21.0 21.00 119.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 141.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 160.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 180.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 199.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 218.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 31.45 249.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 23.20 273.15  Reverse Dive

Imogen Tomlinson (2003) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #90038213

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 42.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 61.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 82.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 103.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 122.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 145.10  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 168.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 28.20 196.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 221.10  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 249.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 23.40 272.50  Back tuck roll

Ciara Duggan (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #89435914

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 40.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 34.00 74.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 33.00 107.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 132.10  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 150.10  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 176.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 18.20 194.20  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 214.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 234.70  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 254.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 272.20  Forward jump

Alice Ledzion (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #110238015

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 37.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 53.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 70.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 90.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 109.50  Back jump

402C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 135.90  Inward Somersault

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 28.00 163.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 188.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 22.80 211.30  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 238.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 24.05 262.65  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Molly Fitzgerald (2003) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #93139916

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 37.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 57.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 76.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 98.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 116.50  Back jump

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 143.70  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 170.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 193.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 215.70  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 24.50 240.20  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 261.00  Back tuck roll

Ella Triggs (2003) -- Star Diving Club #94489417

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 40.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 74.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 94.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 112.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 26.40 138.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 165.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 22.80 188.70  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 213.90  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 235.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 25.35 260.95  Back tuck roll

Milly Orgill (2003) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #117901818

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 39.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 62.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 85.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 113.30  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 137.30  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 161.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 23.40 184.50  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 203.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 222.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 240.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 259.50  Forward jump

Katie Parsons (2003) -- Dacorum Diving Club #95604519

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 43.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 67.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 30.55 98.25  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 116.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 135.25  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 152.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 168.25  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 188.25  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 206.75  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 25.50 232.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 258.65  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Katy Arazy (2003) -- Dacorum Diving Club #124679720

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 18.00 37.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 30.10 67.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 88.70  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 108.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 126.70  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 144.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 166.20  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 187.20  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 203.20  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 28.05 231.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 256.85  Back Dive

Verity Burns (2003) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #118033021

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 36.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 54.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 72.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 91.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 106.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 136.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 24.00 160.25  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 185.45  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 204.65  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 231.25  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 252.05  Back tuck roll

Kloe Neil-Morrice (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #124351422

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 42.50  Back jump

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 64.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 20.25 84.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 24.60 109.45  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 130.45  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 158.45  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 22.10 180.55  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 196.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 213.55  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 231.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 247.05  Forward jump

Maria Marasecu (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #124351023

10A 3 1.2 5.5 7.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 19.20 41.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 64.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 22.75 87.25  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 105.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 125.25  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 142.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 161.25  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 179.75  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 197.75  Back jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 23.25 221.00  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 246.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Girls

Caroline MacWhite-Begg (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club #3001897124

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 37.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 72.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 91.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 112.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 18.40 130.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5     12.0 18.00 148.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 171.70  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 196.30  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 221.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 243.60  Back tuck roll

Poppy Hall (2003) -- Plymouth Diving #125058325

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 21.00 37.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 5.0     18.0 25.20 62.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 20.25 82.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 101.05  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 123.85  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 149.75  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 17.55 167.30  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 184.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 203.30  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 219.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 238.30  Forward jump

Mia Goldsmith (2003) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #120948426

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 42.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 65.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 93.00  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 111.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 132.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 149.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 168.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 186.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 202.00  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 3.5 2.5 2.0     8.0 12.00 214.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 233.20  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Megan Curtis (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #9672251

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 42.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 22.50 65.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 86.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 108.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 131.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 31.20 162.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 194.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 219.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 246.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 275.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 303.75  Back tuck roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Ella Anderson (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11351072

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 41.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 82.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 103.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 122.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 33.15 155.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 184.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 211.90  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 236.50  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 266.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 290.65  Back tuck roll

Lexie Bushnell (2002) -- Southend Diving #9406743

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 40.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 61.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 81.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 102.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 122.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 32.30 154.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 30.60 185.40  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 210.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 234.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 28.70 262.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 290.00  Back tuck roll

Anna Bradescu (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #12613874

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 48.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 76.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 100.65  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 121.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 139.65  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 160.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 179.15  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 200.65  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 9.0     24.0 24.00 224.65  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 33.15 257.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 288.20  Back Dive

Ceri Ewing (2002) -- Southend Diving #9406775

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 40.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 60.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 79.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 97.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 115.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 34.85 149.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 28.05 177.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 8.5     24.0 28.80 206.70  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 229.50  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 30.80 260.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 287.60  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Abby Fishleigh (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #8879186

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 38.50  Back jump

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 34.40 72.90  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 102.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 124.70  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 26.40 151.10  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 31.50 182.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 206.00  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 225.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.5     19.0 19.00 244.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 262.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 279.00  Forward jump

Ysabella Foster (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #8955787

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 39.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 60.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 78.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 98.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 120.00  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 143.25  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 172.05  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 199.05  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 222.45  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 251.85  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 277.85  Back tuck roll

Daisianne Collins (2002) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #11299688

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 46.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 28.70 75.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 100.85  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 120.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 139.35  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 162.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 179.35  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 198.35  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 8.0     21.0 21.00 219.35  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 30.00 249.35  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 275.75  Reverse Dive

Lily Purdham-Iseley (2002) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #11507409

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 40.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 67.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 27.75 95.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 118.85  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 142.85  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 172.95  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 197.65  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 215.65  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 235.15  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 254.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 275.15  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Lauren Aitken (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #82661910

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 35.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 26.35 61.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 29.60 90.95  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 115.55  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 141.35  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 169.35  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 195.35  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 213.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 234.35  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 253.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 272.85  Forward jump

Chloe Harrington (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy #19862411

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 37.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 56.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 75.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 93.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 112.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 24.65 136.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 24.00 160.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 25.80 186.45  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 214.05  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 242.05  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 266.75  Back tuck roll

Benodet Houston-Campbell (2002) -- Cambridge Dive Team #124524912

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 48.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 69.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 96.35  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 115.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 134.85  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 150.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 172.35  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 190.85  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 209.35  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 238.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 26.25 265.00  Back Dive

Lucy Robinson (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #86682913

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 42.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 67.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 95.85  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 112.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 133.85  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 149.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 168.85  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 188.35  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 208.35  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 238.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 24.80 262.90  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Girls

Grace Johnson (2002) -- Amersham Diving Club #122720614

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 48.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 75.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 96.75  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 112.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 131.75  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 154.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 172.25  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 191.25  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 211.25  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 232.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 25.60 257.65  Back Dive

Emma Sheehan (2002) -- Luton Diving Club #120818715

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 36.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 22.95 58.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 19.50 78.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 103.05  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 126.45  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 33.60 160.05  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 180.20  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 197.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 215.70  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 233.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 18.00 251.20  Forward jump

Amy Davis (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #126848216

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 35.00  Back jump

201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 35.00 1Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 28.80 63.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 87.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 113.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 139.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 163.65  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 182.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 200.65  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 218.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 235.15  Forward jump

Georgia McCoy (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #51306817

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 35.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 20.00 55.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 74.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 97.90  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 120.10  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 21.00 141.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 20.80 161.90  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 180.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 199.40  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 215.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 232.40  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Boys

Finlay Morris (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #9318241

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 51.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 78.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 104.95  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 128.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 150.45  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 172.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 191.45  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 210.95  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 230.45  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 35.70 266.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 28.90 295.05  Reverse Dive

William Bond (2003) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #9709992

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 49.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 77.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 26.65 103.75  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 125.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 148.25  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 168.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 186.25  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 207.75  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 232.25  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 3.5     14.0 22.40 254.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 29.60 284.25  Reverse Dive

William Burke (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #9452853

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 19.80 43.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 68.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 92.35  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 113.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 130.85  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 152.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 171.85  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 190.85  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 209.85  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 34.85 244.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.0 6.0 8.0     22.0 33.00 277.70  Back Dive

Jacob Dranse (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #11929374

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 42.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 62.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 83.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 100.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 119.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 147.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 5.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 175.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 199.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 221.10  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 244.20  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 268.90  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Boys

Ethan King (2003) -- Southend Diving #12047445

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 7.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 35.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 30.60 65.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 92.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 28.20 120.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 144.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 171.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 196.85  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 215.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 233.35  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 253.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 268.35  Forward jump

Leo Copeland (2003) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #9313876

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 48.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 73.20  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 26.65 99.85  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 120.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 141.85  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 158.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 177.85  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 194.35  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 212.35  Back jump

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 25.60 237.95  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 265.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Nathan Juniper (2003) -- Southend Diving #12047517

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 37.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 27.20 64.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 26.25 90.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 114.45  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 138.45  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 165.75  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 189.80  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 210.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 226.80  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 246.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 264.30  Forward jump

James Dalen (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club #200281518

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 56.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 73.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 89.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 108.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 132.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 159.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 182.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 25.20 207.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 235.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 259.15  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Boys

Ashley Burnard (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11351239

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 37.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 74.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 91.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 107.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 127.80  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 29.60 157.40  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 24.60 182.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 203.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 21.70 224.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 252.00  Back tuck roll

Thomas Crew (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #113512610

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 38.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 60.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 73.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 7.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 90.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 109.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 3.5     12.0 16.80 125.80  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 14.40 140.20  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 166.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 191.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 220.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 27.30 247.90  Back tuck roll

Scott Holmes (2003) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #97084611

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 33.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 57.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 82.60  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 103.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 19.20 122.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 149.40  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 174.10  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 190.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 209.60  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 226.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 243.60  Forward jump

Hamish Lindsay (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #119694812

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 33.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 51.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 69.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 86.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 4.5 7.0     17.5 17.50 103.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 132.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 20.80 153.10  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 177.10  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 201.10  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 220.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 241.50  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Boys

Thomas Macfadyen (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #119693013

100A 1 1.0 3.0 4.5 4.5     12.0 12.00 12.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 30.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 58.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.0     10.5 15.75 73.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 95.35  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 120.55  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 142.95  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 164.40  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 183.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 202.40  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 221.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 237.90  Forward jump

Max Buisson (2003) -- Amersham Diving Club #122370614

100A 1 1.0 3.5 5.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 33.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 58.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 2.5 3.5 3.5     9.5 15.20 73.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 97.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 120.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 143.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 165.80  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 182.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 199.80  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 217.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 236.30  Forward jump

Alex Walton (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy #113509415

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 38.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 55.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 70.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 3.5 4.5 5.5     13.5 13.50 83.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 101.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.0     9.5 16.15 117.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 27.75 144.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 170.10  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 193.50  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 216.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 19.50 236.10  Back tuck roll

Tom Blenkinsop (2003) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #97084316

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 32.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 54.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 23.25 78.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 99.75  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 4.0     14.5 17.40 117.15  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 27.30 144.45  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 166.55  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 182.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 198.55  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 214.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 231.55  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C1 Boys

Benjamin Mullett (2003) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #119045517

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 32.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 52.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.0     14.0 21.00 73.80  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 100.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 119.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 147.40  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 20.80 168.20  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 13.00 181.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 201.20  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 214.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 229.70  Forward jump

Ben Hembry (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #94784318

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 16.80 37.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 58.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 78.90  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 94.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 111.90  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 128.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 147.40  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 163.90  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 181.90  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 205.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 24.00 229.10  Back Dive

Matthew Reddican (2003) -- Luton Diving Club #119294119

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 35.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 51.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 69.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 85.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 102.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.0     10.0 16.00 118.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 19.50 138.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 160.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 183.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 203.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 225.40  Back tuck roll

Miles Fraser (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team #113122720

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 46.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 67.20  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 86.70  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 107.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 124.20  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 142.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 157.20  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 173.70  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 2.5 3.0 2.5     8.0 8.00 181.70  Back jump

402C 1 1.6 2.5 3.5 3.0     9.0 14.40 196.10  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 217.10  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Boys



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Boys

Riley Knappett (2002) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11104921

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 46.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 76.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 23.25 99.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 117.35  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 141.35  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 169.35  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 196.00  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 219.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 241.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 262.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 280.00  Forward jump

Joseph Nicol (2002) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #11336822

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 43.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 34.00 77.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 104.70  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 129.90  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 151.50  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 171.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 28.60 199.70  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 216.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 237.20  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 256.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 277.20  Forward jump

Matthew Patterson (2002) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #9658043

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 46.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 32.90 79.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 102.50  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 117.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 138.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 159.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 177.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 197.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 218.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 30.60 249.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 4.5     17.0 25.50 274.60  Back Dive

Adam Nelsom (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #11352384

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 38.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 60.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 81.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 102.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 124.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 154.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 28.50 182.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 204.20  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 19.20 223.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 247.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 273.90  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Boys

Eerik Cockin (2002) -- Star Diving Club #8929145

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 38.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 60.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 76.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 94.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 115.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 143.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 26.25 169.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 195.65  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 220.25  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 25.90 246.15  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 273.45  Back tuck roll

Meurig Puerto (2002) -- Star Diving Club #7795746

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 38.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 66.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 32.00 98.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 123.70  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 145.90  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 173.20  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 20.15 193.35  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 209.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 231.85  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 251.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 270.35  Forward jump

William Frewin (2002) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #11790227

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 41.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 71.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 96.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 120.95  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 140.15  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 168.85  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 192.90  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 214.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 20.00 234.40  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 249.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 269.90  Forward jump

Josiah Maggs (2002) -- Southend Diving #8379048

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 48.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 74.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 25.35 99.95  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 117.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 134.95  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 154.95  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 174.95  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 193.45  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 214.95  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 28.05 243.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 269.25  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C2 Boys

Colin Longhurst (2002) -- Southend Diving #9406759

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 37.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 57.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 77.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.5     23.0 23.00 100.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 123.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 27.20 150.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 5.0     13.0 22.10 172.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 192.70  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 217.30  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 244.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 267.35  Back tuck roll

Jacques Premadasa (2002) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #93858410

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 38.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 72.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 90.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 109.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 138.90  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 158.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 183.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 207.50  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 21.00 228.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 255.15  Back tuck roll

Nathan Sindall (2002) -- Plymouth Diving #124350911

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 42.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 25.20 67.20  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 89.30  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 106.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 123.80  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 139.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 153.80  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 170.80  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 188.80  Back jump

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.5     14.0 21.00 209.80  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 26.40 236.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group B+ Girls

Millie Bobrowski (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #8855871

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 33.25 63.65  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 35.10 98.75  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 38.95 137.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 31.45 169.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 196.90  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 31.90 228.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 27.20 256.00  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 284.00  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 32.00 316.00  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Girls

Sophie Mawson (1999) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #8668312

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 34.20 71.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 31.45 102.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 27.90 130.35  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 35.70 166.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 26.40 192.45  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 44.00 236.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 20.25 256.70  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 28.00 284.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 314.30  Reverse Dive

India Joseph-Meddle (2001) -- Southend Diving #12047523

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 27.00 61.85  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 38.50 100.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 129.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 30.60 159.75  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 37.00 196.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 29.60 226.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 28.80 255.15  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 275.45  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 38.00 313.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Catherine Palmer (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #9672234

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 55.45  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 34.10 89.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 115.05  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 142.05  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 171.65  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 27.00 198.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 32.30 230.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 31.45 262.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 26.10 288.50  Reverse Dive

Amber Hedley (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #8496925

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 28.00 53.50  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 83.50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 111.50  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 23.00 134.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 35.20 169.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 200.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 28.00 228.10  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 31.35 259.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 28.80 288.25  Reverse Dive

Abbie Wilson (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy #9413826

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 50.25  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 27.50 77.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 27.00 104.75  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 129.50  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 153.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 183.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 207.70  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 34.20 241.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 269.95  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Girls

Anabelle Callens (2001) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #8677487

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 31.20 58.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 84.80  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 32.30 117.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

11C 3 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 117.10 1Forward tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 117.10 1Back tuck roll

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 138.55  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 168.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 193.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 217.80  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 24.00 241.80  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 27.20 269.00  Reverse Dive

Anna Merlini (2001) -- Star Diving Club #7356218

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 30.75 56.35  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 35.20 91.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 26.25 117.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 20.80 138.60  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 25.00 163.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 187.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.0 2.5 2.0     7.5 14.25 201.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 34.85 236.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 29.70 266.40  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 266.40 1Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 266.40 1Back line-up

Maisie Kivlochan (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #9073599

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 31.35 61.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 33.30 95.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 26.60 121.65  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.0     9.0 15.30 136.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 156.45  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 24.20 180.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 23.80 204.45  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 230.85  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 25.00 255.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Hill (2001) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #92926110

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 28.80 54.00  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 32.30 86.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 109.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 135.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 158.95  Back Dive

302C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 182.15  Reverse Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 22.50 204.65  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 231.05  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 254.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group B+ Girls

Ciara Irwin (1999) -- West Wiltshire Diving Club #55074811

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 28.50 51.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 33.30 85.05  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 30.60 115.65  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 138.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 159.15  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 183.15  Inward Somersault

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 206.35  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 231.15  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 22.50 253.65  Back Somersault

Bethan McLaren (1999) -- Dacorum Diving Club #85925912

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 27.20 53.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5     11.5 20.70 74.30  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 31.35 105.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 132.65  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 157.45  Inward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 28.90 186.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 209.55  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 232.75  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 252.25  Back Somersault

Cerys Carter (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #82658813

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 34.20 60.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 27.00 87.45  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 32.30 119.75  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 23.80 143.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 24.80 168.35  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 2.0 2.5 1.5     6.0 13.20 181.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 24.00 205.55  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 228.05  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.5     12.0 24.00 252.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Fran Deighton (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #84968614

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 60.10  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 18.00 78.10  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 28.80 106.90  Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 27.30 134.20  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 28.90 163.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 187.85  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 210.25  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 231.05  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 20.00 251.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Georgia Velasco (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #88998315

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 44.80  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 35.15 79.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.0 4.5 6.0     16.5 29.70 109.65  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 29.75 139.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 162.50  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 186.50  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 19.50 206.00  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 226.25  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 247.85  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Kirsty Beevers (1999) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #120458116

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 4.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 48.05  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 72.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 23.40 96.25  Reverse Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 24.70 120.95  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 27.20 148.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 177.40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 204.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 229.40  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 246.90  Back Dive

Jessica Burke (2001) -- Plymouth Diving #112299917

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 45.70  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 72.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 37.40 110.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 22.00 132.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 24.80 157.10  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 175.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 4.0     14.5 18.85 193.95  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 29.45 223.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 22.95 246.35  Back Dive

Suzanna Burt (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy #113512218

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 56.25  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5     11.0 24.20 80.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 107.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 21.25 128.90  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0     4.0 8.00 136.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 31.20 168.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 192.60  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 27.55 220.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.0     14.5 26.10 246.25  Back Dive

Chloe Hembry (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #82664319

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 29.70 58.50  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 30.40 88.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 26.60 115.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 2.0 2.0 3.0     7.0 11.90 127.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 21.60 149.00  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 22.00 171.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 24.80 195.80  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 24.75 220.55  Back Somersault

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 24.65 245.20  Reverse Dive

Lottie Gosling (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #114106020

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 28.05 28.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.0     14.5 26.10 54.15  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 21.75 75.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 28.50 104.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 126.80  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 150.00  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 173.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 196.40  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 216.65  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 4.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 238.40  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Adriana Dvorakova (2000) -- Southend Diving #96580721

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 48.30  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 73.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 95.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.5 5.0     13.0 20.80 116.45  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 4.0     10.5 15.75 132.20  Back Somersault

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 156.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 30.40 186.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 6.0     14.5 24.65 211.25  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 23.40 234.65  Reverse Dive

Claire Brown (2000) -- Manchester Aquatic Centre Dive #110250722

101B 3 1.5 2.5 4.0 4.0     10.5 15.75 15.75  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 5.0     19.0 30.40 46.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 31.35 77.50  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 29.45 106.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

10C 3 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 106.95 1Forward line-up

20A 3 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 106.95 1Back line-up

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 130.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 153.35  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 20.80 174.15  Inward Somersault

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 20.00 194.15  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 215.90  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 18.40 234.30  Reverse Dive

Abigail Wales (1999) -- Southampton Diving Academy #88546223

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 49.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 71.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 24.00 95.60  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 118.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 19.50 138.30  Back Somersault

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 161.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 28.50 190.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 22.95 213.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 20.70 233.70  Reverse Dive

Alexia Williams (1999) -- West Wiltshire Diving Club #30082924

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 49.75  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 76.15  Inward Somersault

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 96.95  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 114.95  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 138.20  Back Somersault

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 4.5     16.5 26.40 164.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 30.40 195.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 2.0 2.0 3.0     7.0 12.60 207.60 2Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 24.65 232.25  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Macy Hearne (2000) -- West Wiltshire Diving Club #95309625

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 48.10  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 21.60 69.70  Inward Somersault

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 92.90  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 115.40  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 5.0     13.0 19.50 134.90  Back Somersault

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 160.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 181.95  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 30.40 212.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 19.80 232.15  Reverse Dive

Angel Yussof (2001) -- Plymouth Diving #126849026

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 49.55  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 20.80 70.35  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.0     9.5 14.25 84.60  Back Somersault

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 107.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 28.00 135.10  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 18.90 154.00  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 24.70 178.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 24.80 203.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 27.90 231.40  Reverse Dive

Jasmine McCallum (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #70753327

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 25.50 25.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 24.30 49.80  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 20.25 70.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 32.30 102.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 126.85  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 150.85  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 175.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 18.40 194.05  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 19.50 213.55  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.0     10.0 15.00 228.55  Back Somersault

Freya Nelis (2001) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #119317928

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 25.20 55.60  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 25.50 81.10  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 34.20 115.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 143.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 168.15  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 168.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 21.60 189.75  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.0     11.0 16.50 206.25  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 21.00 227.25  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Grace Rogerson (2000) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #97084929

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 44.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 71.05  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 89.05  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 109.05  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 131.45  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 3.5 3.5 5.0     12.0 18.00 149.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 25.50 174.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 26.10 201.05  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 18.20 219.25  Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 219.25 1Forward tuck roll

10B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 219.25 1Forward line-up

Louise Barton (2000) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #115074030

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 28.00 46.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 4.0     13.5 20.25 66.25  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 21.00 87.25  Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 108.25  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1.9 2.5 1.0 1.0     4.5 8.55 116.80  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

101C 3 1.4 7.0 5.5 5.5     18.0 25.20 142.00  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 22.50 164.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 21.25 185.75  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 205.25  Inward Dive

11C 3 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 205.25 1Forward tuck roll

10B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 205.25 1Forward line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Katie Townsend (2005) -- Dacorum Diving Club #11876211

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 41.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 63.20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 25.60 88.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 116.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 142.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 170.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 25.35 196.15  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 217.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 234.65  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 253.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 272.15  Forward jump

Dulcie Wilson (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11351032

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 44.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 82.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 98.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 121.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 149.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 172.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 196.25  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 222.65  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 247.15  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 271.20  Back tuck roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Millie Taylor (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #11385693

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 42.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 72.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 27.00 99.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 123.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 145.00  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 170.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 194.30  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 214.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 234.80  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 251.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 269.30  Forward jump

Florence Summers (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #9478754

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 23.50 40.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 68.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 5.0     17.5 28.00 96.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 118.25  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 142.85  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 162.45  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 181.30  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 203.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 222.30  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 244.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 265.30  Forward jump

Olivia Hall (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #12078505

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 40.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 59.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 17.50 76.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 8.0 5.5     19.5 19.50 96.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 4.0 6.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 112.00  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 27.00 139.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 29.60 168.60  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 191.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 210.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 235.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 257.25  Back tuck roll

Lucy Gutierrez Freeman (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #12078586

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 37.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 58.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 75.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 93.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 113.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 135.20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 168.00  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 187.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 211.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 231.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 253.60  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Hannah Hall (2005) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #11336837

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 46.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 72.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 25.35 98.15  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 117.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 135.15  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 155.15  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 170.15  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 187.65  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 206.15  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 228.55  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 251.80  Back Dive

Daisy Fowler (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11341828

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 39.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 66.20  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 88.30  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 106.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 126.80  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 142.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 160.80  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 181.30  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 202.80  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 223.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 250.85  Back Dive

Scarlett Winter (2005) -- Star Diving Club #9677469

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 38.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 57.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 73.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 90.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 107.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 132.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 154.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 179.05  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 203.65  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 228.15  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 22.10 250.25  Back tuck roll

Collette Guyett-Smith (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #96928410

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 35.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 53.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 69.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 90.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 109.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 130.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 27.00 157.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 177.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 200.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 226.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 250.20  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Isabella Given (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #12050211

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 42.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 68.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 92.55  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 110.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 128.55  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 147.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 163.55  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 183.05  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 202.05  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 225.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 248.40  Back Dive

Sophie Ellwein (2005) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #113072912

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 39.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 64.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 92.05  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 17.00 109.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 127.05  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 14.50 141.55  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 13.50 155.05  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 175.05  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 195.55  Back jump

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 218.75  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 244.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Lily Maggs (2005) -- Southend Diving #123256413

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 35.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 51.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 70.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 15.50 85.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 15.50 101.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 124.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 145.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 7.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 169.25  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 191.45  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 218.05  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 242.10  Back tuck roll

Evie Samways-Mortby (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #126135914

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 39.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 58.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 3.5 4.0     12.0 18.00 76.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 101.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 18.00 119.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 139.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 18.20 157.90  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 179.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 200.40  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 220.90  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 21.00 241.90  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Ava Endean (2005) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #87615915

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 36.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 73.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 90.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 106.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 25.60 132.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 18.75 150.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 173.65  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 195.25  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 218.35  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 238.50  Back tuck roll

Katie Garner (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #123500616

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 40.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 21.70 62.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 86.55  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 102.05  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 123.55  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 139.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 157.05  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 176.55  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 196.05  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 3.5 4.5     12.5 17.50 213.55  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 237.55  Back Dive

Penny Smith (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #123077317

100A 1 1.0 4.5 6.5 4.5     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 33.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 29.60 62.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 85.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 105.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 124.10  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 149.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 16.90 166.20  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 15.50 181.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 199.20  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 218.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 234.70  Forward jump

Catherine Lopez (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #120561418

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 45.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 23.10 68.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 93.40  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 110.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 128.90  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 144.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 159.40  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 179.40  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 198.40  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 3.5 4.5     12.5 17.50 215.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 16.50 232.40  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Olivia Fenn (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #119293819

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 33.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 24.00 57.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0     11.5 17.25 74.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 98.15  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 119.75  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 141.45  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 160.95  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 181.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 197.95  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 213.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 229.45  Forward jump

Charlotte Barr (2005) -- West Wiltshire Diving Club #117509720

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 32.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 55.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.0 4.0     11.0 16.50 72.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 90.70  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 110.50  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 135.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 157.75  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 171.75  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 190.25  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 208.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 224.75  Forward jump

Eve Morrison (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #113122821

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 36.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 61.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 84.50  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 101.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 119.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 134.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 149.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 167.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 182.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 22.40 204.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 224.40  Back Dive

Casey Hill (2005) -- Plymouth Diving #120786122

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 32.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 46.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 62.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 78.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 95.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 118.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 138.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 160.55  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 180.35  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 203.45  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 222.30  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Girls

Megan Beasley (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #123078123

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 34.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 21.60 56.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 18.75 74.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 99.45  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 121.05  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.5     12.5 17.50 138.55  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 20.15 158.70  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 174.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 194.70  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 209.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 11.50 221.20  Forward jump

Ella Woods (2005) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #119211424

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 36.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 55.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 25.35 80.85  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 96.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 112.85  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 130.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 145.35  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 161.35  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 176.85  Back jump

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 19.50 196.35  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5     12.0 19.20 215.55 2Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Lily Godbole (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11104981

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 47.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 34.85 81.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 32.30 114.15  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 138.75  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 163.35  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 28.00 191.35  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 26.65 218.00  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 233.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 251.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 271.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 289.50  Forward jump

Amelia Scott (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11105032

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 8.0     20.5 20.50 42.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 30.60 72.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 35.20 107.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 131.20  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 24.00 155.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 181.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 23.40 204.50  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 222.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 245.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 265.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 288.00  Forward jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Louisa Job (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #11385603

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 39.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 57.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 78.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 99.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 121.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 33.15 154.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 28.80 182.95  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 206.35  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 230.35  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 260.45  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 24.70 285.15  Back tuck roll

Andrea Spendolini Sirieix (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #11385694

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 42.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 62.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 76.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 98.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 120.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 34.40 154.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 26.35 181.25  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 206.45  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 25.80 232.25  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 258.85  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 282.25  Back tuck roll

Isabel Bramsden (2004) -- Star Diving Club #11780885

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 50.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 24.50 74.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 98.95  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 121.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 143.45  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 166.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 186.45  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 204.45  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 224.95  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 28.80 253.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 273.25  Back Dive

Maya Kutty (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11969286

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.5     23.0 27.60 27.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 52.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 24.50 76.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 101.40  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 118.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 139.40  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 159.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 176.40  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 195.40  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 211.40  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 30.80 242.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 270.70  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Amy Rollinson (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #11929437

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 40.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 62.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 79.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 96.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 115.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 25.50 141.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 20.25 161.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 186.45  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 209.85  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 236.45  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 264.40  Back tuck roll

Gracie Faulkner (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12427808

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 45.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 67.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 7.0     19.5 29.25 97.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 19.20 116.35  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 139.75  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 167.05  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 24.70 191.75  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 207.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 222.75  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 241.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 8.0     21.0 21.00 262.25  Forward jump

Rosa Scally (2004) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #12250029

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 42.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 27.30 69.80  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 28.80 98.60  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 122.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 146.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 165.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 21.45 186.95  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 201.45  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 223.95  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 242.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 261.45  Forward jump

Olive Ullyatt (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #91272910

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 48.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 74.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 95.30  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 116.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 135.30  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 154.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 174.30  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 3.5     12.0 12.00 186.30  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 203.30  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 229.20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 254.00  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 42 / 58 14:13,  18 August 2015



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Girls

Libby Weddle (2004) -- Plymouth Diving #88792111

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 37.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 57.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 73.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 90.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 109.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 136.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 25.60 161.80  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 184.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 205.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 230.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 22.10 252.90  Back tuck roll

Maddie Green (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #113495612

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 38.00  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 25.50 63.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 89.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 116.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 135.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 164.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 187.25  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 204.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 222.75  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 238.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 13.50 251.75  Forward jump

Isobel Holloway (2004) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #117901713

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 36.50  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 7.5 5.0 5.5     18.0 27.00 63.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 83.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 105.95  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 24.60 130.55  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 21.00 151.55  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 27.30 178.85  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 197.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 214.85  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 233.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 250.35  Forward jump

Emily Gilbert (2004) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #110238414

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 45.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 7.0     18.0 25.20 70.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 22.75 93.55  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 112.55  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 132.05  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 151.05  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 17.00 168.05  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 15.50 183.55  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 206.05  Back jump

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 230.05  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 249.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Lucy Chandler (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #93375615

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 45.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 74.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 95.10  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 115.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 132.60  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 150.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 162.10  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 181.60  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 201.10  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 228.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 247.90  Back Dive

Louisa Dickinson (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #113496516

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 36.50  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 53.90  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 77.90  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 103.10  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 124.70  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 147.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 16.90 164.70  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 184.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 205.20  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 225.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 7.0     17.5 17.50 243.20  Forward jump

Alliyah Omar (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #95849117

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 5.5     19.5 19.50 37.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 55.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 74.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 91.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 111.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 25.60 136.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 160.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 181.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 200.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 23.10 223.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 18.85 242.75  Back tuck roll

Ifeyinka Dombrowsky (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #93276218

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 52.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 68.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 89.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 110.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 4.5 3.0     13.5 18.90 128.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 151.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 176.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 18.60 195.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 218.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 18.20 236.50  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Asia Brown (2004) -- Plymouth Diving #120785519

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 37.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 54.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 70.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 85.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 101.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 123.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 6.0     16.0 24.00 147.90  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 165.90  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 187.50  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 27.30 214.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 236.25  Back tuck roll

Niamh Irwin (2004) -- West Wiltshire Diving Club #86387720

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.0 5.5 4.5     14.0 16.80 41.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 24.50 65.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 23.40 89.30  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 106.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 121.30  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 138.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 153.80  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 171.80  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 190.80  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 23.80 214.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 18.00 232.60  Back Dive

Amy Leneve (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #113508421

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 45.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 68.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 20.80 89.50  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 107.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 124.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 141.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 155.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 175.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 195.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 20.00 215.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 17.25 232.25  Back Dive

Peggy Jefferson (2004) -- Southend Diving #124359422

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 46.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 66.40  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 85.25  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 102.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 119.25  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 134.75  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 152.75  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 170.25  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 187.25  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 18.20 205.45  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 230.20  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Sophia Green (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team #123043123

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 39.50  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 18.60 58.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 4.0     14.5 21.75 79.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 98.45  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 117.65  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 22.40 140.05  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 161.50  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 179.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 196.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 210.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 227.50  Forward jump

Isabelle Davies (2004) -- Luton Diving Club #120818824

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 32.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 15.00 47.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 63.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 84.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 102.00  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 122.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 18.75 140.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 163.55  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 186.35  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 21.00 207.35  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 226.85  Back tuck roll

Freya Daines (2004) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #122579325

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 38.50  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 62.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 81.05  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 102.05  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 120.05  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 141.05  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 20.80 161.85  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 177.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 195.35  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 208.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 224.35  Forward jump

Megan Angell (2004) -- Plymouth Diving #113751626

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 32.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 47.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 64.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0     14.0 14.00 78.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 98.00  Back jump

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 26.25 124.25  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0     12.5 17.50 141.75  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 162.15  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 178.35  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 201.45  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 222.90  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Leon Baker (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11969211

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 6.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 41.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 66.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 30.75 97.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 28.80 126.45  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 154.65  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 29.40 184.05  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 31.85 215.90  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 236.40  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 257.90  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 276.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 300.90  Forward jump

Robbie Lee (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11969292

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 27.00 49.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 80.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 27.30 107.90  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 129.90  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 150.90  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 170.40  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 188.40  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 207.90  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 5.5     20.5 20.50 228.40  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 30.10 258.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 35.25 293.75  Back Dive

Isaac Blunt (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #12046123

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 44.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 70.30  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 94.35  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 115.35  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 5.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 135.35  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 15.50 150.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 171.85  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 193.35  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 216.35  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 29.40 245.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 271.25  Back Dive

Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11969754

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 38.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 21.60 60.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 30.75 90.85  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 114.85  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 136.45  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 163.05  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 185.80  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 204.80  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 225.30  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 247.30  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 266.80  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Hayden Wilkinson (2005) -- Luton Diving Club #11929485

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 37.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 59.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 86.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 107.75  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 129.95  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 158.65  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 185.95  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 205.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 225.95  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 243.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 264.95  Forward jump

Noah Allende (2005) -- Southend Diving #12180156

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 43.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 30.80 74.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 28.60 103.20  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 120.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 141.20  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 156.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 175.70  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 195.70  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 215.70  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 243.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 19.50 262.50  Back Dive

James White (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #12350037

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 51.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 79.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 19.50 99.10  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 116.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 138.10  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 153.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 172.60  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.0     18.5 18.50 191.10  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 211.60  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 22.10 233.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 23.20 256.90  Reverse Dive

Noah Prasanto (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11341798

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 39.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 68.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 68.30  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 90.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 115.10  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 26.60 141.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 168.35  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 187.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 210.85  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 232.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 255.35  Forward jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 48 / 58 14:13,  18 August 2015



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Boys

Tom Pearce (2005) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #12307829

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 35.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 74.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 93.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 110.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 28.05 138.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 163.30  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 187.30  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 208.30  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 23.10 231.40  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 7.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 254.80  Back tuck roll

Albie Vaughan (2005) -- Cambridge Dive Team #120561010

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 36.00  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 24.50 60.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 83.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 25.20 108.95  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 128.75  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 150.45  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 175.80  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 195.30  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 215.80  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 234.80  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 251.30  Forward jump

Kayden Thornton (2005) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #120947111

101A 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 42.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 59.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 76.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 94.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 108.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 30.60 139.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 164.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 24.60 189.20  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 18.60 207.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 231.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 18.85 250.45  Back tuck roll

Nathaniel Greig (2005) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #123500512

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5     13.5 13.50 35.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 53.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 68.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 89.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 108.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 3.5     14.0 22.40 130.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 159.40  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 18.00 177.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 197.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 28.00 225.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 16.90 242.70  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D1 Boys

Lochlan Gibbons (2005) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #122901513

101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 32.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 5.0     13.5 13.50 45.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 62.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 79.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 100.00  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 122.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 145.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 165.55  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 187.15  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 213.75  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 23.40 237.15  Back tuck roll

Thomas Norwood (2005) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #118089614

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 38.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 58.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 77.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 92.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 110.50  Back jump

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0     11.0 17.60 128.10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.5     11.5 18.40 146.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 169.30  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 190.90  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 212.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 22.75 235.35  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group D2 Boys

Mason Mills (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #8692801

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 40.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 33.15 73.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 32.30 105.45  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 29.40 134.85  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 9.0     23.0 27.60 162.45  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 34.30 196.75  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 224.70  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 244.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 265.20  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 289.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 309.70  Forward jump

Declan Rogan (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #9649902

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 43.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 63.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 81.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 104.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 128.00  Back jump

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 30.75 158.75  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 34.40 193.15  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 29.40 222.55  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 246.55  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 32.20 278.75  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 28.60 307.35  Back tuck roll



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Boys

Oliver Goodspeed (2004) -- Dive London Aquatic Centre #9642553

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 41.50  Back jump

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 72.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 29.75 101.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 127.65  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 156.45  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 31.50 187.95  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 31.20 219.15  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 239.15  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 261.15  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 279.65  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 299.15  Forward jump

Joshua Freeman (2004) -- Plymouth Diving #12078674

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 45.50  Back jump

201B 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 6.5     22.5 36.00 81.50  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 31.20 112.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 140.90  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 27.00 167.90  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 26.60 194.50  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 28.60 223.10  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 241.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 258.60  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 279.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 297.10  Forward jump

Harvey Potton (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club #9560395

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 43.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 22.95 66.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 24.65 91.10  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 32.40 123.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 30.00 153.50  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 23.10 176.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 28.60 205.20  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 222.70  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 242.70  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 261.70  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 281.70  Forward jump

Nathan Bull (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #11969366

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 52.80  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 29.40 82.20  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 22.75 104.95  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 125.95  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 150.95  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 169.45  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 189.45  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 207.95  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 228.45  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 253.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 20.25 273.90  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Boys

Samuel Senior (2004) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #11329117

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 39.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 58.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 76.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 96.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 116.50  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 2.0 5.0 4.0     11.0 18.70 135.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 30.40 165.60  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 191.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 215.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 246.20  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 272.20  Back tuck roll

Elliot Dillon (2004) -- City of Leeds Diving Club #12442578

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 6.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 43.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 32.30 75.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 98.50  Reverse Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 122.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 144.70  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 167.80  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 195.10  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 214.10  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 17.00 231.10  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 251.60  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 272.10  Forward jump

Baxter Munyama (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #9478279

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 41.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 65.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 88.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 110.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 131.00  Back jump

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 159.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 181.45  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 206.65  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 234.25  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 4.0     14.0 19.60 253.85  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 18.20 272.05  Back tuck roll

Christian Rollnson (2004) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #110353410

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 39.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 59.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 77.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 96.50  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 119.00  Back jump

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 24.00 143.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 23.20 166.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 5.0 6.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 186.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 21.00 207.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 238.40  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 27.95 266.35  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Boys

Kai Lanham (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #114014211

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 42.60  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 65.00  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 87.75  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 106.25  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 127.25  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 150.25  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 170.25  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 187.25  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 204.25  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 231.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 254.65  Reverse Dive

Jacob Smith (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #125491912

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 55.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 24.50 79.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 26.65 106.35  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 125.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 144.85  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 164.35  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 180.35  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 196.35  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 217.35  Back jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 235.35  Forward Dive

20A 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 17.40 252.75  Back line-up

William Chapman (2004) -- Amersham Diving Club #12617313

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 38.50  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 57.00  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 75.50  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 94.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 112.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 140.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 18.60 159.10  Back line-up

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 23.40 182.50  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 19.80 202.30  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 228.90  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 21.45 250.35  Back tuck roll

Jack Willan (2004) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #93138614

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.00  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 54.50  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 72.00  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 89.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 108.50  Back jump

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 134.10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 19.20 153.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 176.10  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 197.70  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 227.10  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 22.75 249.85  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D2 Boys

Lucas Ellis (2004) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #119690715

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 34.50  Back jump

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.5     14.0 22.40 56.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 20.25 77.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 101.75  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 125.75  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 152.35  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 175.10  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 195.60  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 214.10  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 231.10  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 247.60  Forward jump

Oliver Cazaly (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #121365116

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 27.60 49.20  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 22.40 71.60  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 7.0 8.5 7.0     22.5 29.25 100.85  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 121.85  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 140.35  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 155.85  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 172.85  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 14.50 187.35  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 207.35  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 18.20 225.55  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 4.0     10.0 15.00 240.55  Back Dive

Samuel Stevens (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy #121365117

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward line-up

11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 47.40  Forward tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 74.70  Back line-up

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 19.50 94.20  Back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 112.20  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 129.70  Back jump

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 148.20  Forward Dive

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 164.20  Forward jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 180.20  Forward jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 15.50 195.70  Back jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 21.70 217.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5     11.0 16.50 233.90  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Group B+ Boys

Callum Bell (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #9709971

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 32.40 59.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 37.05 96.65  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 37.05 133.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 32.25 165.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 196.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 33.15 229.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 36.55 266.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 46.20 312.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 38.00 350.25  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Boys

Warren Hackley (2001) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #9292602

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 28.00  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.5     14.0 25.20 53.20  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 38.00 91.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 120.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 30.00 150.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 31.20 181.20  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 28.00 209.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 26.60 235.80  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 44.00 279.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 35.70 315.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Alfie Lakeman-Brown (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy #7673303

101B 3 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 34.40 63.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 91.65  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 41.80 133.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 158.15  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 26.35 184.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 213.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 241.00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 47.30 288.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 27.00 315.30  Back Somersault

Christopher Trotter (1999) -- Sunderland City Dive Team #11329484

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 62.50  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 33.00 95.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 26.40 121.90  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 27.20 149.10  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 28.90 178.00  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 34.20 212.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 245.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 30.60 275.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 31.35 306.95  Reverse Dive

Finn McGloin Ashman (2000) -- Corby Steel Diving Club #9292625

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 28.00 58.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 33.15 91.90  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 25.00 116.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 26.40 143.30  Inward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 32.30 175.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 202.90  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 38.00 240.90  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 36.10 277.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 305.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Henry Middleton (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #9660316

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 23.40 23.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 38.70 62.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 26.40 88.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 31.35 119.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 26.40 146.25  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 44.00 190.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 28.80 219.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 30.40 249.45  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 279.45  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 25.50 304.95  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Boys

Jamie Bevan (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy #9672007

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.0 6.0     15.5 24.80 54.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 82.10  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 41.80 123.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 34.85 158.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 28.50 187.25  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 42.90 230.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 21.75 251.90  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 26.25 278.15  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 25.60 303.75  Reverse Dive

Billy Minns (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #9660328

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 3.5 2.0 3.0     8.5 16.15 39.35  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 30.60 69.95  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 35.15 105.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 34.00 139.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 29.60 168.70  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 40.70 209.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 240.00  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 28.80 268.80  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 32.00 300.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Samuel Mansfield (2001) -- Southend Diving #3252959

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 26.10 50.90  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 73.30  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 35.15 108.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 33.15 141.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 24.75 166.35  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 34.10 200.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 227.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 22.95 250.60  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 41.00 291.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Cameron Hawley (1999) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club #97099810

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 59.55  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 28.50 88.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 31.20 119.25  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 24.80 144.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 24.00 168.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 34.40 202.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 28.05 230.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 26.10 256.60  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 2.5     11.0 20.90 277.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Miles Robinson (1999) -- City of Bradford Esprit Diving #79028311

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 46.60  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 38.50 85.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 30.75 115.85  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 140.60  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 163.80  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 18.75 182.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 209.15  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 37.05 246.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 275.95  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 56 / 58 14:13,  18 August 2015



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Boys

Simon O`Brien (1999) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest) #30018637(12)

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 44.35  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 32.30 76.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.0 3.5 4.5     13.0 23.40 100.05  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 32.00 132.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 157.25  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 46.20 203.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 227.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5     12.5 20.00 247.45  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 28.00 275.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Oscar Kitchen (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy #85713212

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 27.20 56.95  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0     13.0 28.60 85.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 22.40 107.95  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 23.25 131.20  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 25.50 156.70  Back Somersault

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 183.70  Forward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 205.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 26.60 232.05  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 38.00 270.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ryan Needham (2001) -- Dacorum Diving Club #95604413

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 24.70 47.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 27.30 75.20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 35.70 110.90  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 5.0     15.5 26.35 137.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 165.00  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 194.60  Inward Somersault

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 24.00 218.60  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 27.00 245.60  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 266.40  Reverse Dive

Jacob Dale (2000) -- Harrogate District Diving Club #96948814

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 61.20  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 27.00 88.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 3.5 2.0 3.0     8.5 13.60 101.80  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 21.00 122.80  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 38.50 161.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 185.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 26.35 211.65  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 24.70 236.35  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 28.50 264.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sam Beton (2001) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #119211515

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 51.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 25.35 76.50  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 30.40 106.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 31.20 138.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 25.20 163.30  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 28.00 191.30  Inward Somersault

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 25.60 216.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 23.20 240.10  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 262.60  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B+ Boys

Jacob Batchelor (2000) -- Southampton Diving Academy #118791916

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 57.45  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 20.00 77.45  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 26.25 103.70  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 25.50 129.20  Back Somersault

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 24.00 153.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 24.00 177.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 3.5 4.5     12.5 23.75 200.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 26.10 227.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 29.70 256.75  Reverse Dive

James Coleman (1999) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club #113855617

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 32.30 53.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0     13.5 21.60 74.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 33.00 107.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 129.45  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 151.95  Back Somersault

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 175.95  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 28.00 203.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.5 6.5 6.5     17.5 24.50 228.45  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 27.55 256.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Adam McConnell (1999) -- Shamrock Diving Club (guest) #20034887(19)

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 23.80 56.60  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 31.90 88.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 27.00 115.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 20.80 136.30  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 24.00 160.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 0.5 1.0 1.0     2.5 3.75 164.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 34.00 198.05  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 22.75 220.80  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 4.5 5.5     16.0 30.40 251.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Indra Premadasa (2001) -- Beaumont Diving Academy #93858618

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 26.25 52.65  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 25.60 78.25  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 23.25 101.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 20.00 121.50  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 27.00 148.50  Back Somersault

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 23.25 171.75  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 31.20 202.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 28.00 230.95  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 4.0     10.0 19.00 249.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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